
Weight Capacity


Seat Width

Seat Depth


Seat-to-Floor


Chair Width


Chair Depth


Chair Height


Operation

Stark (Onyx)

Bonanza (Walnut)

158.7 kg

53.3 cm

48.2 cm

49.5 cm

78.7 cm

101.6 cm

106.6 cm

USB Hand Control

• Independent head and legrest


• Power lumbar support

• Full grain leather

• Available in two bold colours


• USB hand control

Available in two full grain leather options, the Ealing’s


impressive list of features combine to provide the ultimate in

support and lasting comfort. With the touch of a button, this

deluxe dual motor Power Lift Recliner smoothly and quietly

adjusts to meet your needs.

Shown in Bonanza (Walnut)


