Ealing



Weight Capacity	158.7 kg
Seat Width	53.3 cm
Seat Depth	48.2 cm
Seat-to-Floor	49.5 cm
Chair Width	78.7 cm
Chair Depth	101.6 cm
Chair Height	106.6 cm
Operation	USB Hand Control

Available in two full grain leather options, the Ealing's impressive list of features combine to provide the ultimate in support and lasting comfort. With the touch of a button, this deluxe dual motor Power Lift Recliner smoothly and quietly adjusts to meet your needs.

- Independent head and legrest
- Power lumbar support
- Full grain leather
- Available in two bold colours
- USB hand control

Bonanza (Walnut)

Stark (Onyx)





